Datenblatt

Temponox-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1716

Artikel 809 690

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange

Z-MaB

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

ae0c108b49c8586a28855ab2d723c2d56111¢c368

54
105 mm
65 mm
446 g
1243,2 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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